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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 3 February Governing Council ECB

Friday, 4 February Meeting with Princeton University, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 8 February Executive Board ECB

 Senior Global Financial Leaders Group, organised by Oliver Wyman, 

on economic and financial developments – teleconference

Wednesday, 9 February Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT), on 

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Thursday, 10 February Meeting with the Bank of England’s Chief Economist and Executive 

Director for Monetary Analysis and Research, Mr Huw Pill, on

economic and financial developments – teleconference

Friday, 11 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 14 February Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 15 February Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 16 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 17 February Meeting with members of Arbeitsgruppe Finanzen der SPD- 

Bundestagsfraktion, Mr Michael Schrodi, Ms Frauke Heiligenstadt,

Mr Armand Zorn and other members, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference
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Tuesday, 22 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Meeting with President of the Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis, 

Mr Jim Bullard, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Meeting with Managing Director of the European Stability 

Mechanism (ESM), Mr Klaus Regling, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

Wednesday, 23 February Regular exchange of views with German economists, on inflation in 

the euro area, organised by German Ministry of Finance –

teleconference

Thursday, 24 February Governing Council retreat Remote

participation

 First annual Bank of England Agenda for Research (BEAR)

conference on “The Monetary Toolkit” – participation in policy panel

on “Unwinding QE” and speech on “Finding the right sequence”

Remote

participation


